Kansallinen 25 tikkaa Posio 19.7.2024

Posion Tikka
MM

1 Leskinen Veikko

2 Kokko Pekka

3 Tammi Aimo

4 Vaarala Simo

5 Lehtonen Seppo

6 Makinen Mikko

7 Rantanen Asko

8 Jantti Reijo

9 Valtonen Kari
10 Makinen Mauno
11 Noukkala Marko

MA

1 Heinonen Kimmo
2 Uitto Jukka

3 Reijonen Markku
4 Hiekkala Osmo
5 Repo Pekka

6 Holma Raimo

7 Maatta Markku

MB

1 Martikainen Viljo
2 Schroderus Yrjo
3 Maatta Timo

4 Poikonen Risto

5 Makinen Seppo
6 Hattunen Mikko

MC

1 Soinila Mika
2 Majova Kalevi
3 Tarvainen Heikki
4 lhanainen Mauri
5 Rahkonen Pertti
6 Ovaska Risto
7 Niemela Pasi
8 Saarinen Juuso
9 Tenkku Eero
10 Autio Jarkko
11 Kouva Seppo
12 Kontola Jaakko
13 Kallio Lauri
14 Leinonen Risto
15 Leinonen Jyrki
16 Ihanainen Olavi

17 Kuukasjarvi Osmo

18 Saarinen Jesse

JaTi
KT
TurTi
PosTi
JST
JaTi
MU
SST
TurTi
JaTi
AST

KoTP
KT
SavTi
SST
SavTi
AST
PosTi

KuTi
KuTi
PosTi
HTK
MU
MST

KjT
PosTi
PaavT
PaavT
SST
HyvTi
SST
SST
KLT
AST
PosTi
SST
AST
PaavT
MST
PaavT
PosTi
SST

paivitetty 21.7.2024 klo 15.10

43
43
40
36
34
32
40
35
33
31
34

39
37
27
37
41
35
33

34
34
37
38
30
32

45
38
39
40
42
33
22
24
29
23
34
24
27
19
22
18
14
13

42
39
36
30
41
38
40
41
38
33
36

41
40
38
34
29
33
30

40
39
31
35
33
35

40
36
38
39
28
43
39
27
28
39
30
32
27
31
19
12
17
14

37
42
40
41
41
37
41
32
35
40
39

37
40
39
34
29
33
35

42
40
38
29
35
38

42
35
29
31
30
31
38
31
33
23
33
27
34
24
33
22
33
22

46
43
41
46
39
40
28
40
39
41
30

37
37
38
37
38
34
35

39
30
36
42
37
29

34
35
29
33
34
28
30
36
44
38
35
29
26
32
24
38
18
29

45
42
45
41
36
40
37
36
38
37
39

44
37
41
41
41
40
36

36
40
37
30
37
37

33
34
42
29
35
31
33
39
22
32
19
35
31
19
17
23
26
17

213
209
202
194
191
187
186
184
183
182
178

198
191
183
183
178
175
169

191
183
179
174
172
171

194
178
177
172
169
166
162
157
156
155
151
147
145
125
115
113
108
95

2x10
1x10



NA

1 Hautaniemi Liisa
2 Suomalainen Jasmin
3 Tuomisto Seija
4 Saarinen Paivi
5 Mattila Merja
6 Kalevo Aune
7 Pesonen Ella
8 Savioja Tuula
9 Rantanen Ritva
10 Alho Virpi

NB

1 Tuomisto Siiri

2 Mannikkd Pirjo
3 Jarvensivu Sari
4 Ritvanen Hanna
5 Riutta Helena

6 Holma Anne

7 Hakomaki Laila
8 Hautoniemi Virpi

NuB

1 Ritvanen Antti
2 Mourujarvi Tuomas

joukkuetulokset
miehet

1 PosTi
Vaarala Simo
Maatta Timo
Maatta Markku
Kouva Seppo

naiset

1 SST
Suomalainen Jasmin
Saarinen Paivi
Ritvanen Hanna

AsikT
SST
JaTi
SST
KjT
MU
HTK
ITK
HTK
HTK

JaTi
JaTi
AST
SST
AST
AST
AST
AST

SST
PosTi

693
194
179
169
151

556
205
201
150

39
41
39
46
36
34
38
36
34
36

32
30
25
33
28
32
26
23

27
17

42
40
41
37
40
43
34
38
40
38

28
34
34
20
20
27
23
28

21
22

40
43
39
39
42
32
38
38
35
33

33
30
38
27
24
26
26
36

2 PaavT

Tarvainen Heikki
lhanainen Mauri
Leinonen Risto
lhanainen Olavi

2 HTK

Pesonen Ella
Rantanen Ritva

Alho Virpi

41
43
41
41
37
39
36
37
39
31

32
29
28
35
30
27
30

35
14

43
38
43
38
38
43
42
38
37
42

34
35
28
35
35
20
26

20
13

205 4x10
205 3x10
203
201
193
191
188
187
185
180

159
158
153
150
137
132
131
102

136
75

587
177
172
125
113

553
188
185
180



Kansallinen 125 tikkaa Posio 19.7.2024

Posion Tikka
MM

1 Tammi Aimo

2 Jantti Reijo

3 Vaarala Simo

4 Kokko Pekka

5 Leskinen Veikko

6 Makinen Mikko

7 Lehtonen Seppo

8 Méakinen Mauno

9 Valtonen Kari
10 Rantanen Asko
11 Noukkala Marko

MA

1 Reijonen Markku
2 Hiekkala Osmo
3 Heinonen Kimmo
4 Uitto Jukka

5 Repo Pekka

6 Maatta Markku

7 Holma Raimo

MB

1 Hattunen Mikko
2 Martikainen Viljo
3 Maatta Timo

4 Schroderus Yrj6
5 Makinen Seppo
6 Poikonen Risto

MC

1 Soinila Mika

2 Ihanainen Mauri

3 Niemela Pasi

4 Majova Kalevi

5 Tarvainen Heikki

6 Rahkonen Pertti

7 Tenkku Eero

8 Kallio Lauri

9 Ovaska Risto
10 Kouva Seppo
11 Saarinen Juuso
12 Autio Jarkko
13 Leinonen Risto
14 Ihanainen Olavi

15 Kuukasjarvi Osmo

16 Kontola Jaakko
17 Saarinen Jesse

TurTi
SST
PosTi
KT
JaTi
JaTi
JST
JaTi
TurTi
MU
AST

SavTi
SST
KoTP
KT
SavTi
PosTi
AST

MST
KuTi
PosTi
KuTi
MU
HTK

KjT
PaavT
SST
PosTi
PaavT
SST
KLT
AST
HyvTi
PosTi
SST
AST
PaavT
PaavT
PosTi
SST
SST

211
210
189
200
197
195
188
189
193
181
186

197
186
184
192
197
189
184

185
185
171
187
174
164

188
177
198
176
172
170
171
138
156
134
168
121
156
109
117
116
73

203
199
207
189
212
200
187
189
186
191
170

202
205
203
178
191
175
177

179
183
182
183
146
159

187
182
173
183
177
166
161
162
138
136
175
139
131
145
141
158
98

212
209
211
192
205
206
199
185
182
185
183

197
193
186
195
177
189
183

189
178
186
181
180
155

182
184
177
169
178
173
178
168
137
158
128
150
131
146
148
131
100

190
205
205
213
205
185
187
194
199
174
179

193
202
193
184
187
192
176

185
193
178
174
165
159

190
175
163
164
172
185
167
142
159
146
123
157
151
126
139
131
87

201
188
199
209
182
200
204
197
190
197
183

194
186
198
195
191
181
191

194
193
183
174
176
157

193
174
167
177
168
157
166
164
160
150
129
153
128
148
120
128
105

1017
1011
1011
1003
1001
986
965
954
950
928
901

983
972
964
944
943
926
911

932
932
900
899
841
794

940
892
878
869
867
851
843
774
750
724
723
720
697
674
665
664
463

2x45
1x45

1x43
2x42



NA

1 Savioja Tuula

2 Suomalainen Jasmin

3 Tuomisto Seija
4 Saarinen Paivi
5 Alho Virpi
6 Hautaniemi Liisa
7 Rantanen Ritva
8 Pesonen Ella
9 Kalevo Aune

10 Mattila Merja

NB

1 Tuomisto Siiri

2 Ritvanen Hanna

3 Jarvensivu Sari

4 Mannikko Pirjo

5 Holma Anne

6 Hakomaki Laila

7 Hautoniemi Virpi
Riutta Helena

NuB

1 Ritvanen Antti
2 Mourujarvi Tuomas

joukkuetulokset
miehet

1 PosTi
Vaarala Simo
Maatta Markku
Maatta Timo
Kouva Seppo

naiset

1 HTK
Alho Virpi
Pesonen Ella
Rantanen Ritva

ITK
SST
JaTi
SST
HTK
AsikT
HTK
HTK
MU
KjT

JaTi
SST
AST
JaTi
AST
AST
AST
AST

SST
PosTi

683
189
189
171
134

562
190
190
182

208
200
217
191
190
190
182
190
169
178

185
157
146
162
142
137
95
101

82
72

208
212
201
210
197
196
196
191
183
182

185
149
143
133
139
101
136
85

118
78

207 212 222
213 212 208
209 200 211
210 206 211
211 210 209
207 213 188
184 188 191
185 180 182
178 186 207
179 187 193
153 161 162
125 158 161
156 136 146
155 119 141
124 139 141
140 138 127
127 132 121
90 120 86
68 78 65
2 PaavT

lhanainen Mauri
Tarvainen Heikki
Leinonen Risto
lhanainen Olavi

2 SST

Suomalainen Jasmin

Saarinen Paivi
Ritvanen Hanna

1057
1045
1038
1028
1017
994
941
928
923
919

846
750
727
710
685
643
611
kesk

496
361

614
177
172
156
109

548
200
191
157



